BE 3%l

EFREBIELHY
1001321

A HEREAT

100 TIPS FOR RAISING HAPPY L%
AND CONFIDENT CHILDREN RE B




BHEXZZF

EFRRBETZZN
100121

(3 ) RIPH - I81ER-H8/R. &
FRHER « 1%

SELF-ESTEEM FOR GIRLS:

NI TIPS FOR RAISING HAPPY
AND CONFIDENT CHILDREN

B EXT A



EHEM4 B (CIP ) #iE

HEEFM: KRR BELZ100 2L/
(3&) uivbE - MR- RE; HRRRPE — JEat.
T E AL A, 2017.2

FLFE L Self-Esteem for Girls:100 tips for

raising happy and confident children
ISBN 978-7-5127-1399-4

[.OF: T.0OH-- @M M Okt—HaN—
HEHTEF V. DB842.6

o [ A P 4 CTPRREAZ 7 (2016 ) 55284254

Self-Esteem for Girls: 100 Tips for Raising Happy and Confident Children
Copyright© Elizabeth Hartley—Brewer, 2001

First published as SELF ESTEEM FOR GIRLS by Ebury Press, an imprint of
Ebury Publishing. Ebury Publishing is a part of the Penguin Random House group
of companies.

Elizabeth Hartley—Brewer has asserted her right to be identified as the author of
the Work.

JARER: Antong Consulting Agent, UK
EERCETREC S T 01-2016-8807

BEZZFM—H 5 IR B B L %1004 # X

1 F: () PrmibE - BRER-mER F RS
BEEHRE: K X

W i

FEEH: F IR

HAEZ1T: HEEL

o dbe dEETHTARIRIX S S R 245 MEE s . 100010
B i§: (010) 65133160 ( &1THB) 65133161 ( HRME )
M ﬂt' Www.womenbooks.mm.cn

2 $H: SHEEAE

0 Rz JERTPRLENRIA BRA ]

F Z&: 165%x235 1/16

En 3. 15.5

¥ #. 150TF \

KR & 20174F2 HEB1AR

Bl &k 20174E2 A SR

B £ ISBN 978-7-5127-1399-4

E 350000

FRARERE - BT (AP RAR, FhE ZATHKE )




R %

RO ELFEE, AR ML LG ALK LA
MR, #l2k, ZBF., $5k, &R

EE, EAK,



5

ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS

EAH AW HRE (AESRFM: BHRREAE 6T HH100
HL) Bk, RERNTERESEMNR - HES. HETEE ATl
—RIEHEHRESR, RTERTLBERET . ik, RERMM.
RAERMMKK - BE, EAEH - BEHKRFTBRYE, BHRX - B ¥
BT hh T,

HRERFRMROFMCHKTNL, BINE: B - H4F, X
B ® /R (Ninestiles) ¥R K; WE - JARK, AFEE+¥
(Newsome high) ByZEEREEH, AWM HEMR S Z 7 it 5§ R %,
Mg HM, XRRRZAEHERLORBN, REERH “KK—
#EEAMMB” A E (C'mon Everybody Project) Ak - % x#r; “FH#
Z #E” (Young Voice) FARAM X EE 4 - YLk, ZILME MK
HERE (HBHER) ;s - EAHURBBFERE (LEEEE

SELF-ESTEEM FOR GIRLS 01

100 TIPS FOR RAISING HAPPY AND CONFIDENT CHILDREN



) 5 UKERHFHA - B, FAEAPE KK L)Ly E R AR 8
Bk, WAEFSFTEHS TR B

®E, RERMERANNENF &L L ILE T —HURAH A
XF. EAEM, BARHAKRR KA,

02 BEL T

RHRIRBEZEN00MEIN



H=

CONTENTS

F R AR EZHEIEAHLE P /01
CHAPTER 1 2 LMK /05
01 #EEIMARGE O /08

02 LAl PRI it /10

03 APJdt, BIREGRAEXR AT ERT N /12

04 ZHHEZT /14

05 i [RIFE A dt /16

06 il By e fiy ARRE iR /18

07 B A AIEAL /20

08 ANKTEERAL Mt EH TN /22

09 flthRe i IRJRE 4P 5 124

10 Pkt AU /26

11 BB AL U LS Al /28

12 BB IMIER /30

13 Z5THIFE it A Scks /32

SELF-ESTEEM FOR GIRLS O/]
100 TIPS FOR RAISING HAPPY AND CONFIDENT CHILDREN



CHAPTER 2 A& #ZHHINRE HIR %R

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

it it

gL vTes

AN [ AR s T
FEVRIHE S D a2 B Hi s R
£ ithpt At IR

EIIEE E)
LR B O

I it A R AR A 2
USR5
SRl FL RO

“HRT" UK

CHAPTER 3 BURIEHEMIEA 3%

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

TR PERE T
AEE IS BIAFELLE
A

JHHES TN

FAHZE “H”
BEMEIUIRME
A URBE FIRZIEISR :

O 2 BELZFH
ERRREEERENI00 RN

/35
/38
/40
/42
/44
/46
/48
/50
/52
/54
/56
/58

/61
/64
/66
/68
/70
/72
/74
/76



CHAPTER 4

32

33

34

35

36

A g A

N\

TR e 25 5 PR TLA 515

B AR
ADHEE AR AR
BATREEH

3 I AR BN LA K

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

/78
/80
/82
/84
/86

/89
/92
/94
/96
/98
/100
/102
/104
/106
/108
/110

. M2

FRIMM, mARFZERMS
ARZLAFAT AN AT i A A
50T Wt ) Ha A

Bt

PREFIRFIAE

fiRE, TAERDIR

JFts, 2, RIGAH

RN AT A D
BEREE AU TR
BRRRRERE AT
HREARE

Ve, EAZERL

A BURPRI S S B HF

SELF-ESTEEM FOR GIRLS

100 TIPS FOR RAISING HAPPY AND CONFIDENT CHILDREN

/114
/116

03



CHAPTER 5  ZsBRikf Lo iZ il iy

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

LA A AR T

g LNV A T S ol &l

BRIt F 2O

WG LA A Z RN PR

R B AR R AL TR
#Eh it RIS A

W E AT S A 7

PHA R TR ANAEIE
Tt N b R AR
B i bR O R
SELAHBEEIEINN

I RRR D SR R

CHAPTER 6 Szfi&i%ar IRk

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

BTN RIEZUEF T

SCHRPRGBh A, AN B A
FA{E HbRERI X 4F

ikt AU SR

PORLE R ERUSMIDY G

gt —i AT > h

RN HER/IESy R

04 BELEF

EFRREELEAT 00T I

n19
122
124
/126
/128
/130
/132
/134
/136
/138
/140
/142
/144

naz
/150
/162
/154
/156
/168
/160
/162



69 HBE): PHB AR B T B /164

70 SRR /166
71 5|SMEEEN /168
72 Al S S S SRS /70
73 RMUERNZ B 72
74 BHAEMBOEAHT /174
75 AEGEAERMEE AR /176
76 kiR AT SR T 178
CHAPTER 7 B2 % A {5 L 181
77 St A ERTAT RN /184
78 BRI AT B AE /186
79 iRt BRGNS /188
80 RARMIILH, KRS /190
81 kg, (EAEHLFFME /192
82  TELTAbMREEA I B i /194
83 RirviiEiE, vk atER /196
84 Wb HIREEE /198
85 iR “A” /200
86  Fh MR AIA- A B RE /202
87 HEAZEX /204
88 #RIHHA H LM /206

SELF-ESTEEM FOR GIRLS 05

100 TIPS FOR RAISING HAPPY AND CONFIDENT CHILDREN



CHAPTER 8  KHLIREN f oA K

06

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

PEHC, MiffEC
SIS IRANE]
AR
W2, kT2
BIEEEH
FHS B SR
S B A MRS
A YRR RN He
tHft2., R4
BU i b
PAsich S 2l n) 2kl

100 [ EBA PR AIE 24

BELEFH

EFRRBELFZAI 00N

/209
/212
/214
/216
/218
/220
/1222
1224
/226
/228
/230
1232
/234



F B

N L ZmisrpLENIBkE

L4, LEMFERINE. wMNONBEFC. ZMGEFRYAL
SHEE EF . SNMKERRE P BB LR, ZH50E0EHAKE
MEH. #ZBEANARENLBELIB/LTHE, TEBBENYE,
B4 MR RS BN BT LS L EEFE—ROFRME LR ENR
R, ERMNXBERER "EHEEIFACH—T" BOHR, HH
BRIz ESF.

BT, RN BRLMEFEET. RINBEAXE—=

SELF-ESTEEM FOR GIRLS 01

100 TIPS FOR RAISING HAPPY AND CONFIDENT CHILDREN



TERXER? £ “ZMHEEXE" NER, BIFRHEEIIZIL
ERH AN MkAEFNENFMFRLERK, WREEBEEF, &
B—EEAMNEKERESHAL, BERBRNASHEBHAENR
Bo HSMNXBFTERN=ZEHNE: H—, MERY EHMALFEN
MIh; HZ, BRMy; H=, AE8dik. FLNKEEZES
FAEEMNRERS . WINBFEREWIHIA, HiZZIHTHD
RELZMRE, MA—ERAT B, FABMGIADGBNFER
TEZEE, TERESHY T BRI MEFMTNER, EIER
M AER, HSLXBEEHEEERFERBTENESN, BANET
R, INEERESBMHERT, SMATLAREXSTHNHK
HHRE, BR—MEREX, EZMRBNLEAE PR , Dk
RZREFT A MR EOT R,

EEARAZIHBAHEGR. FZLBBEREEFHNEEF
ENBCEMN, 1P —LAZBIEMT, AFAFAECEREHN
=RBAHEMNHEAKN . BEANSMREY, #8100V %
B, SER=THEERIHEER, FXLL, 15~195NLEZE
BRRERSNE—FRAR .

—ERKOEHCSNZILEETED. R —, 8%t
ZEXMERAEISNR, BRAER. —REENHESHER. &R
KHREE, MEENT RIS MNANBMNZILEINES, B1]s

02 BELZFi

IEFRREEEIZAN00 TN



RAER AR, THESHLILRLEL,

L ABBIFMME, HALEH, LIHAETESNS, HIX
AEARRESSAMOHL, EEE. KRRERTIEHE,
ROBHATERE BTSN, EOER LRI, RMETLUHE
FrERLEY S, B MEILER,

RALUSLBAB MBS NS, BL, RERHTRAEL
SRMBNAHREECTHT . B, HELNONSIRRA
f, FRIFORLBUBIRMNBEROBERENERL, (BB
BREES B SR ERETMALRE,

LBBRBE S FH LS F— ML S RAENTERL
LMRBHENEN, REMEIEE. SERANEC. RuMAE,
HILE, KUEEERE CHHCES" | B AL BFIE.
B, AR, YSMASHERLIMEAEIEIRNACE
No i, E—ELMHD T WAL, 3IAKE, —HREMEE
(LEPN

HELHBLREANGR, ANGEMERHOE LR
R, EXEEQRBNLAGEECHLMSH, LRTHL
BREMERAL, FTRRREECHENBE, BITREZA L
RBECERBAETOB R, XBENTHABROEE, hoH
FAECH/R, W BSHEBNENNS, FARAC LS

SELF-ESTEEM FOR GIRLS 03

100 TIPS FOR RAISING HAPPY AND CONFIDENT CHILDREN



b AR OMBEE,

RifERE LEEMNXE, BURFEEARIN TS, KA
. NEBRBCHKBMTHRIANER, iz ERMNARKE
Vo BREMINTM T RUEFBEHBEIAMPKER, HA(MR
Ur. EIFATRMNANFN, XBESELHK.

Bz ZEBEMER, RKEBEBAEATERZ TR, &
FEIINR. BBINE. BEMNEE—XERRANENENEN
B>, BEMBEFBRBENEN . BBHE ORI E
AR FRLMENERER,

O 4 BHEZZFM

BFRFBELI001 I



CHAPTER 1

W IE Lo TR

LBREEREERRANERTEK, 25 LA, AMIFHHEE
MRBIR. RFBIMELETE, REHAHFEMEENATELR
BRHETHNEEXFNER. BRTRESE. FERR. RIE
EARR, KBMBE—H, BREBRIF. wNBERMA
LE, B ABBRMEN, SRMAKE, AAERNME, 4
XEFRSHHEN, RNETECREEN, ERSUEEK
Ko MREERFABMET, WRBABITHAT (FF3 2R

SELF-ESTEEM FOR GIRLS 05

100 TIPS FOR RAISING HAPPY AND CONFIDENT CHILDREN



